L76 56

Becveny NoTe: 77120613 [ IJHNNNININE

Date:

01.03.2022 22:32

Ship-to address

E.D.I
page
1 /6

F {Sales QOrganisation Sender address
Freudenberg FST GmbH FREUDENBERG FST Distribution Center Magna PT S.p.A. .
Hoshnerweg 2-4 SEALING TECHNOLOGIES STUTE Logistics (AG & Co.} KG 4 Via Del Ciclamini, he
D-69469 WEINHEIM Am Schindberg 10-16 1-70026 MODUGNO
PN FREUDENBERG
INNOVATING TOGETHER D-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM
our VAT-D: DE3T11879378 Gate: 14249
Supplier No.: 91000928 our contact: Claudia Spunton Departure Date: 03.03.2022
Ship-to No.: 15758001 Phone: Arrival date: X
e-mail: Claudia.Spunton(@fst.com your VAT-ID No.: [TO4886850728
Material description - Material No. ' : - N Package no. " R
Country of ariginfCommadity code Cust. Mat. No. Quantity Unit Packaging type Qty. | Batch no. Packed qty. Order No. HU nao.
Purchase order no. Batch created on
Best before date
EVT WV4-22545 KUEHLERDECKEL 217764 5.040 w TBA-506804 703370173
Country of origin TR / 401638300 ﬂ 3 703370178
Po no.: 550004500801 / DLS: 87 0017753744
! 31.01.2022
4 31.01.2029
- TBA-506904 703370180
; : -703370185
0017753744
er 1
RUEHNELTNAGE 31.01.2022
ACCETTAZIONE MERGE -, 31.01.2028
nord
quantits dickiarata: < O | . TBA-506904 703570188
Quantita effettiva; " ;
; ’ A ' 703370200
Tipa Imballaggio: WN\ mﬁm.m m w..m z m : m ml Sl 703370203
Quantitd imballi: r <mm. ﬁ—mw Ciclam Dﬂ:mﬂo Aw>v 0017753744
Conformita alle schede &-m_.:wum__ﬂ" b . 31.01.2022
| K 31.01.2029
4. ._ : TBA-506904 703370205
3 -703370210  +
- Myt 3 0017753744
Ricev risgrva n_.m 31.01.2022
eyifica su vantiiy 31.01.2029
Ve TBA-506904 703370213
703370218

Forwarder

Schweitzer I. +F. GmbH +Co.
Int. Speditionh XG

Carl-Benz-Str.-23 - -
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

Gross weight:
Total gty of H.U.:

Shipping conditions:
Vehicle ID:
Transpart arder.
Tracking Id ref. \

1.498,98 KG
21 .
EXW FST warehouse

65656071

Transit/Via Forwarder

Tel.: +4962019606666, Fax: .
WWW.FST.COM/DE




DELIVERY NOTE: 77120613

! . Supplier/Sales Organisation

Date:

Sender addrass

01.03.2022 22:32

E.D.|

page
2 /86

Ship-to address

Freudenberg FST GmbH
Hoehnerweg 2-4
D-69469 WEINHEIM

our VAT-ID: DEB11879378

FREUDENBERG
SEALING TECHNOLOGIES

PN FREUDENBERG

INNCVATING TOGETHER

STUTE

FST Distribution Center

Logistics {AG & Co.} KG

Am Schindberg 10-16
D-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM

Magna PT S.p.A.
4 Via Del Ciclamini,
1-70026 MODUGNO

91000928
15758001

Supplier No.:
Ship-to No

our contact:

Phone:
e-tnail:

Claudia Spunton

Claudia.Spunton@fst.com

Departure Date:

Arrival date:

your VAT-ID No.:

03.03.2022
X
IT04886850728

Material description
Country of origin/Commodity code
Purchase order no.

Materia! No.
Cust, Mat, No.

Quantity

Uit Packaging type

Paclage no.
Batch no.

Batch created on
Best before date

Packed qty.

Order No.

TBA-506904

"

TBA-508804

"TBA-506904

Q017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2028
703370220
-703370225
0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370229
-703370234
0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370237
-703370239
703370250
-703370252
0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370254
-703370269
0017753744
31.01.2022

FH03370235

3
Sl

Forwarder

Schweitzer I.+F. GmbH +Co.
Int. Spedition KG h
Carl-Benz-Str. 23 .
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

Grass weight:
Total gty of H.U
mEn_u.m:u conditions:
Vehicle [D:
Transport order.
Tracking Id ref.

1.498,98 KG
21
EXW '  FST warehouse

65656071

Transit/Via Forwarder

Tel.: +4962019606666, Fax:

WWW.FST.COM/DE



DELIVERY NOTE: 77120613

Suppler/Sales Organisation

Date:

Sender address

01.03.2022 22:32

E.D.I
page
3 /6

Ship-to address

fraudenberg FST GmbH
Hoehnerweg 2-4
D-69469 WEINHEIM

our VAT-ID: DEB11873378

FREUDENBERG
SEALING TECHNOLOGIES

PN FREUDENBERG

INNOVATING TOGETHER

FST Distribution Center

STUTE Logistics {AG & Co.) KG
Am Schindberg 10-16

B-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM

Magna PT S.p.A.
4 Via Del Ciclamini,
1-70026 MODUGNO

Gate: 14248

91000928
16768001

Supplier No.:
Ship-to No.:

our contact:
Phone:
e-mail:

Claudia Spunton

Claudia_Spunton@fst.com

Departure Bate:
Arrival date:
your VAT-ID No.:

03.03.2022
X
IT04886850728

Material description”
Country of origin/Commodity cade
Purchase order no.

Mataerial No. N

Cust. Mat. No. Cuantity

Packaging type

Qty.

Package no.
Batch no,

Batch created on
Best before date

Packed qty.

Order No. HU no.

TEBA-506904

TBA-506304

TBA-506204

| TBA-606904

_

TBA-506204

21.01.2029
703370262
-703370267
0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370288
-703370274
‘0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370276
-703370281
0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2028
703370283
-703370288
0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370290
-703370295
0017753744

e
e v

4 Forwarder

Schwveitzer L-+F. GmbH +Co.
Int. Spedition KG

Cari-Benz-Str. 23 .
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

Gross weight:

Vehicle ID

Total qty of _._”C."
Shipping conditions:

1.488,98 KG
21 .
EXW FST warehouse

Transport order.
Tracking Id ref.

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

65656071

‘ Tel.: +4962019606666, Fax: .
WWW.FST.COM/DE
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DELIVERY NOTE: 77120613 Date: 01.03.2022 22:32 page
4 /6
R Supplier/Sales Qrganisation . Sender address Ship-to address
Freudenberg FST GmbH FREUDENBERG FST Distribution Center Magna PT S.p.A. .
Hoehnerweag 2-4 SEALING TECHNOLOGIES STUTE Logistics (AG & Co.) KG 4 Via Del Ciclamini,
D-69469 WEINHEIM N Am Schindberg 10-16 [-70026 MODUGNO
N FREUDENBERG
. INNOVATING TOGETHER D-65474 m_mﬂIOmmIm_Z_ .
our VAT-ID: DE811879378 Gate: 14249
Supplier No.: 91000928 our contact: Claudia Spunton Departure Date: 03.03.2022
Ship-to No.: 15758001 Phone: Arrival date: X
e-mail: Claudia.Spunton@fst.com your VAT-ID No.: IT0A886850728
Material description ) Material No. ) * ) Package rio, ) N
Country of origin/Commodity code Cast. Mat. No. Quantity Unit Packaging type Qty. | match no. Packed qty. Order No. HU na.

Purchase order no.

Batch created on
Best before date

i TBA-508904

TBA-506904

I "TBA-506904

TBA-506904

31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370299
703370310
-703370314
0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370316
~703370321
QQ17763744
31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370323
-703370328
0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370330
-703370335
0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2029
703370343

Forwarder

Schwveitzer [.+F. GmbH +Co.

Int. Spedition KG

Carl-Benz-Str. 23- .
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim .

. Gross weight: 1.488,98 KG
Total gty of H.U.: 21
‘Shipping conditions: EXW FST warehouse’
Vehicle ID:

Transport order. 65656071

Tracking Id ref.

Transit/Via Forwarder

Tel.: +-4962019606666, Fax:
WWW._FST.COM/DE




e

DELIVERY NOTE: 77120613 Date: 01.03.2022 22:32 page "
b /6
Supplier/Sales Organisation . Sender address Ship-to address -
Freudenberg FST GmbH FREUDENBERG FST bistribution Center | Magna PT S.p.A.
Hoehnerweg 2-4 SEALING TECHNOLOGIES STUTE Logistics (AG & Co.) KG 4 Via Del Ciclamini,
D-69468 WEINHEIM Am Schindberg 10-16 1-70026 MODUGNO
. N ﬁmummqummmmﬂnﬁ D-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM
our VAT-ID: DE811879378 Gate: 14249
Supplier No.: 91000928 our contact: Claudia Spunton Departure Date: 03.03.2022
Ship-to No.: 15758001 Phone: Artival date: X
e-mail: Claudia.Spunton@fst.com your VAT-ID No.: IT04286850728
Material description N Material No. ~ N b N Package no. - b
Country of origin/Commodity code Cust. Mat. No. Quantity Unit Packaging type Qty. | Batch no. Packed qty. Order No. HU no.
Purchase order no. Batch created on
! Best before date
-703370348
0017753744
1 31.01.2022
S 31.01.2029
TBA-506904 703370350
-703370355
0017753744
31.01.2022
) 31.01.2028
TBA-506904 703370357
703370362
0017753744
31.01.2022
31.01.2028
EVT V4-22545 KUEHLERDECKEL
70 EPDM 217764
262,90 X 232,30 X X 10,30 X MM
Composite part (FM/V4}
Summary of pallet and UMs sent:
TBA-500086 MAGNA PAL D2 5000886 21

Forwarder

Schweitzer L. ++F. GmbH +Co.
‘Int. Spedition KG )

Carl-Benz-Str. 23 . .
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

Gross weight:

Total qty of H.U.:
Shipping conditions:
Vehicle ID:
Transport order.
Tracking Id ref.

1.498,98 KG
21 '
EXW FST warehouse

65656071

Transit/Via Forwarder

Tel.: +4962019606666, Fax:
WWW.FST.COM/DE




o
E.D.

4,
DELIVERY NOTE: 77120613 | Date: 01.03.2022 22:32 page
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Supplier/Sales Crganisation m_m=n2 address Ship-to address
Freudenberg FST GmbH FREUDENBERG FST Distribution Center M Magna PT S.p.A.
Hoehnerweg 2-4 SEALING TECHNOLOGIES STUTE Logistics (AG & Co.) KG 4 Via Dal Ciclamini,
D-69469 WEINHEIM rN Am Schindberg 10-16 1-70026 MODUGNO
N FREUDENBERG
INNGVATING TOGETHER D-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM
our VAT-ID: DE811879378 Gate: 14249
Supplier No 91000928 our contact: Claudia Spunton Departure Date: 03.03.2022
Ship-to No.: 15758001 Phone: Arival date: X
Claudia.Spunton@fst.com your VAT-ID No.: 1704886850728
‘| Material description . Material No. i ) ‘ - Package no. - N
Country of origin/Commaodity coda Cust. Mat. No. Quantity Unit [Packaging type Qty. | Batch no. Packed qty. Order No. HY no.
Purchase order no, Batch created on
t Best before date
Summary of pallet and UMs sent: M T B
TBA-506904 MAGNA BOX 0 126
TBA-500085 MAGNA COVR AOBOBE 800X 21
. e
g
o l...“.n.w
it
if
Forwardor - Transit/Via Forwerder
Schweitzer | +F. GmbH +Co. Gross weight: 1.498,98 KG
Int. Spedition KG .
Carl-Benz-Str. 23 : ‘ Mn.m_ aty of ﬂ..c - m”c.a F&T warefa : . : :
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG ] E.E:a conditions: warehouse
Vahicle ID:
Transport order. 65656071
Tracking Id ref.

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim Tel.: +4962019606666, Fax: .

WWW.FST.COM/DE
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Seit iiber ... PEIIE

. o
et LT ——=
Selte 1 von 1
Sendung-Nr.; 22-001844 vom 03.03.2022
22-001844
1 Absender / Expediteur INTERNATIONALER FRACHTBRIEF c M R
EST Distribution Center LETTRE DE VOITURE INTERNATIONAL
" _ Dlese Befarderung unterllogt trotz efner ge- Ce transpodt est soumis, ncnobsiant toule
Am Schlpdberg 10_ 16 gentelligen Abmachung den Bestimmungen clause conlralre, & la Convantion relative au
65474 Bischofsheim des Uberelnkommens fiber den contrat de franspert Intamational des
Baférderungsvertrag im Intern, marchandises par route {(MR).
Straftengiterverkehr (CMR).

2 Empfﬁngér! Daslinataire @ Frachtfithrer / Transporisur Benutzte Gan.-Nr.:
MAGNA PT S.p.A, SCHWEITZER GmbH & Co. D-08-019-G-0158
VIA DEI CICLAMINI, 4 Intern. Spedition KG
70026 MODUGNO Carl-Benz-Siralle 23
ITALIEN 71634 Ludwigsburg

3 Auslleferungsort des Gutes / Kieu prévu pour la fivraison de la marchandise 7 Nachfolgender Frachtfiihrer / Transporteurs successifs
Ort/Lieu MODUGNO
Land/Pays [talien Zeit/ Tomps

Datum/Date (8,03.2022

4 Ort und Tag der Obsmahms / Lieu et date de la prise en charge da la

marchandise .
Ort/Lieu Bischofsheim .
Land/Pays  Deutschland Zeitf Tornps § Vorbehalte und Bemerkungen des Frachifiibrer /

Résarvas et abservallons das Iransparteurs

Datum/BDate (3,03.2022

b Belgeligta Dekumante / Documents annexes

I

9 Pos. 10 Zglchan/Nr. 11 Anzahl der LM 12 Artdar 4 3 Bezelchnung das Gutes 44 Gowicht, kg 4 5 Umfang
No. Marquas et numéros Nombre des colis Verpackunf Nature da la marchandise Polds, kg ¢bm
1 77120613 21  COLLI Getriebetelle 1.719 27,22
Summe: 21,00 coLLl 1.719,00
Total:
4 6 Anwelsungen des Absenders 47 Angaben zur Ermiitlung der Tarlfkilometer mit Grenzlibergdngen
ven bls km
4 8 Frachizahiungsanwelsung | Prescrigtion d'affranchissement 2 Besondere Verelnbarungen/ Conventions particulleres

unfrel - Rechnung an Empfanger

Ubermahmebestitigung des Fahrers: Die Sendung wurde

19, Amlichas Kennzelchen Nuilastint § yollstandig und in Ausserlich guter Beschaffenheit ibemommen
Anhiingor Die Ladungssicherung ist geméss der gesetzlichen Vaorgaben
Fahrer durch den Fahrer erfolgt.

22 Benutzter Grenziibergang Gutzz-lomammpfangan am Datum/ Date

UBR N B A G EL 5.
20 FST Distribution Center 23 SCHWEITZER GmbH & Co. Via ddEENMIT $1-40026 Modugno (34)
D~65474 Bischofshelm D-71634 Ludwigsbhurg 1-70026 MODUG
Unterschrift und Stampal des Absenders Unterschrift und Stempel das Frachtfdhrers Unterschriftu efhpe! das Empfingers
"y
Signature et timbre fexpaditeur Signature et limbra du fransporteur R i CEVUﬁBn HIy Lﬁéf‘l\ﬂfglﬂa 'lra

verifica su qgérﬁta[e quantity”

SCHWEITZER GmbH & Co. intem, Spedition KG Geschaftsfiibrer: Axel, Friedrich, Ingrid und Jens Schweltzer COMMERZBANK

Carl-Benz-Strale 23 Amtsgericht: Ludwigsburg Konto: 0501540600
71634 Ludwigsbuyrg Handelsragistar: Stuttgart HRA 200856 BLZ: 604 80008
Telefon {0 71 41) 24 51-0 Internet: www.schweltzer-spadition.de IBAN: DE13 6048 0008 0501 5406 00

Telefax {0 71 41) 24 51-22 SWIFT: DRESDEFFE04



